
B.Com. (Computer) (NEP) Semester - I

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

First Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 35220 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37854

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37854

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 238/550 (F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

15

09

08
---

22

03

32

32
14

C

*

C

C

C

ANJALI

SHRI KHAG PRASAD

SMT. DWARIKASTATUS :

 28 

 14 
 40 

 41 

 18 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  28 08 20 *

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-SUGAM SANGEET

07

07

18

37

 25 

 44 

 12 62

 0 04

 20 54

 18 63
 6 61

 0 04

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 9  18 

C

C

B

F

C

B

B

F

C

A+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37855

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37855

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 283/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

05

19

14

06
---

22

21

36

39
17

C

C

C

C

ANJANA PATEL

SHRI RAJENDRA PATEL

SMT. ANNPURNA PATELSTATUS :

 27 

 17 
 45 

 50 

 40 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  45 11 34 C

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-YOGA IN DAILY LIFE

06

09

16

28

 22 

 37 

 12 62

 16 44

 20 54

 18 63
 7 71

 20 54

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.41SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 8  16 

C

C

 119 

B

P

C

B

B+

C

C

A

GR
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B.Com. (Computer) (NEP) Semester - I

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

First Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 35223 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37857

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37857

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 302/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

05

15

11

07
---

27

33

32

43
20

C

C

C

C

ANUPAMA

SHRI RAMSINGH

SMT. USHA BAISTATUS :

 32 

 20 
 50 

 43 

 48 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  48 08 40

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-YOGA IN DAILY LIFE

06

08

21

26

 27 

 34 

 14 72

 20 54

 20 54

 21 73
 8 81

 20 54

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.86SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 7  14 

C

C

 129 

B+

C

C

B+

A

C

B

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37864

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37864

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 300/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

15

11

07
---

19

33

33

36
20

C

C

C

C

DIVYA LAHRE

SHRI DIPAK KUMAR LAHRE

SMT. JYOTI LAHRESTATUS :

 26 

 20 
 43 

 44 

 48 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  54 12 42 C

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-SUGAM SANGEET

08

06

17

34

 25 

 40 

 12 62

 20 54

 20 54

 18 63
 8 81

 24 64

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.82SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 8  16 

C

C

 128 

B

C

C

B

A

B

C

A

GR
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B.Com. (Computer) (NEP) Semester - I

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

First Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 35231 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37865

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37865

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 278/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

14

10

09
---

17

26

34

48
20

C

C

C

C

FIZA ANSARI

SHRI FARUK ANSARI

SMT. MUSTARI BEGAMSTATUS :

 23 

 20 
 57 

 44 

 40 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  43 11 32 C

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-YOGA IN DAILY LIFE

04

08

16

23

 20 

 31 

 10 52

 16 44

 20 54

 24 83
 8 81

 20 54

42  8 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.45SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 7  14 

C

C

 120 

C

P

C

A

A

C

P

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37866

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37866

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 303/550 (F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

16

12

09
---

23

AB

39

51
20

C

*

C

C

C

HARSHITA GUPTE

SHRI SANJAY GUPTE

SMT. SUMAN GUPTESTATUS :

 30 

 20 
 60 

 51 

 16 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  50 12 38 C

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-SUGAM SANGEET

08

08

26

34

 34 

 42 

 12 62

 0 04

 24 64

 24 83
 8 81

 20 54

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 9  18 

C

C

B

F

B

A

A

C

B+

A+

GR
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B.Com. (Computer) (NEP) Semester - I

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

First Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 35237 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37871

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37871

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 328/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

08

16

11

11
---

30

34

32

41
20

C

C

C

C

MAMTA SAI

SHRI LAMBODAR SAI

SMT. DILESHWARI SAISTATUS :

 38 

 20 
 52 

 43 

 50 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  51 10 41 C

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-MEMORY TECHNIQUES

07

09

26

32

 33 

 41 

 16 82

 20 54

 20 54

 21 73
 8 81

 24 64

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.41SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 9  18 

C

C

 141 

A

C

C

B+

A

B

B+

A+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37878

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37878

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 264/550 (F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

16

11

12
---

26

34

39

28
14

C

C

C

C

C

PRIYANKA SIDAR

SHRI UDAY SINGH SIDAR

SMT. SANTOSHI SIDARSTATUS :

 33 

 14 
 40 

 50 

 50 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  23 12 11 *

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-YOGA IN DAILY LIFE

06

09

21

18

 27 

 27 

 14 72

 20 54

 20 54

 18 63
 6 61

 0 04

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 6  12 

C

C

B+

C

C

B

B

F

B

B

GR
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B.Com. (Computer) (NEP) Semester - I

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

First Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 35250 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37884

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37884

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 285/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

05

15

11

07
---

16

32

40

24
35

C

C

C

C

C

SWAIMA KHANAM

SHRI ASLAM KHAN

SMT. SHAHNAZ KHANAMSTATUS :

 21 

 35 
 31 

 51 

 47 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  46 10 36

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-YOGA IN DAILY LIFE

06

08

20

20

 26 

 28 

 10 52

 20 54

 24 64

 15 53
 10 101

 20 54

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.59SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 6  12 

C

C

 123 

C

C

B

C

O

C

B

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37887

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37887

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 324/550 (P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

15

11

06
---

32

36

38

24
20

C

C

C

C

C

VIDYA SAI

SHRI SURAJ SAI

SMT. LALITA SAISTATUS :

 39 

 20 
 30 

 49 

 51 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  71 13 58

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-GENDER AND SOCIETY

07

08

22

27

 29 

 35 

 16 82

 24 64

 20 54

 12 43
 8 81

 32 84

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.27SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 7  14 

C

C

 138 

A

B

C

P

A

A

B

B+

GR
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B.Com. (Computer) (NEP) Semester - I

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

First Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 35255 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37889

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37889

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 292/550 (F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-I

DSC-1A-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DSC-2A-BUSINESS LAW

DSC-3A-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

DSC-3A-PRACTICAL(COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

05

16

12

07
---

29

33

45

17
13

*

C

C

C

C

YUKTI PAINKRA

SHRI KUSH PRASAD

SMT. JAYANTISTATUS :

 34 

 13 
 24 

 57 

 49 

TOTAL

GE-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL  49 13 36

ATKT

SEC-COMMUNICATION AND DOCUMENTATION IN BUSINESS

VAC-YOGA IN DAILY LIFE

09

09

16

32

 25 

 41 

 14 72

 20 54

 24 64

 0 03
 6 61

 20 54

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 9  18 

C

C

B+

C

B

F

B

C

C

A+

GR
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